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Show #07072022 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/9/2022

Showbill: 77 Class: PHBA 1371 Youth Aged Geldings 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Susan Robinson (tie breaker), A Clark Scoggin, R David Terrell, Don McDuffee

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Chenoa Hoyt
Holden, LA2015

TNR Top Of The Ninth 

PHBA - 90276

Kathryn Roehrs

PHBA - 105915

3437

Sire/Dam: (The Home Run Kid x Top This Pizzaz)

2

Z
Savannah Cecilia Petrosky
Columbus, TX2018

Goldesign

PHBA - 91430

Savannah Cecilia Petrosky

PHBA - 107325

3503

Sire/Dam: (Gamble On Gold x Classically Designed)

3

Z
Kamron Cruce
Jonesboro, AR2015

Tres Sesente

PHBA - 90359

Kamron Cruce

PHBA - 108582

3394

Sire/Dam: (Attencion x Siouxperbly Package)

4 Tammy A Backoff
Marshalltown, IA2006

An Obvious Yella Fella

PHBA - 91256

Landon Battey

PHBA - 103653

3441

Sire/Dam: (Mr Yella Fella x Kiss Of Conclusion)

5

Z
Megan Delille
Coal Valley, IL2009

Loping For Gold

PHBA - 88465

Megan Delille

PHBA - 107563

1154

Sire/Dam: (The Golden Deck x Good Bar Bonnie)

6 Kurt Bowker
Moriarty, NM2010

Lenas Wimpys Rooster

PHBA - 92367

Kyrah Bowker

PHBA - 106889

3315

Sire/Dam: (Wimpys Little Step x Lena Del Cielo)

7 Gene Conder
Locust, NC2012

Heza Awesome Feature

PHBA - 90963

Ansley Jones

PHBA - 108164

3306

Sire/Dam: (Co Co Cool N Awesome  x Shesa Cool Q Te)

8 Charlotte Karcher
Swansboro, NC2017

Sea Horse Invitation

PHBA - 92224

Avry Midgette

PHBA - 108047

3444

Sire/Dam: (Double Invitation x Invest A Version)

9 Mary T Kirkham
Valley Falls, KS2010

Tecoolest Gold

PHBA - 87325

CJ Kirkland

PHBA - 104499

1760

Sire/Dam: (Te Coolest x Totally Golden Girl)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3437
3503
3394
3315
1154
3441
3306
3444

3503
3437
3394
1154
3441
3306
3315
3444

3rd Judge: 

3437
3441
3503
3315
3394
3306
3444
1154

4th Judge: 

3503
3437
3394
1154
3441
3306
3315
1760
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A Clark 
Scoggin

R David 
Terrell

Don 
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